
QSL List - Various Contractor Services

Term: Ends September 31, 2024

Annual Refresh to occur in April 2020, 2021, 2022, and 2023

Communication

Street City Province Postal Code Email First Last HVAC Plumbing
High 

Voltage

Low 

Voltage
Restoration

Elevator 

Modernization

Active Mechanical 89 Shomcliffe Rd. Toronto Ontario M8Z 5K3 service@activemech.com UA Local 46 Warren Parkes X

Ainsworth Inc.
131 Bermondsey 

Road
Toronto Ontario M4A 1X4 Bidplatform@ainsworth.com

IBEW Local 353 & 105, UA 787&46, 

LIUNA 183 & 506, 
Judy Danis X X X X

Baragar Mechanical 

Installations Limited

3715 Laird Rd., Unit 

11
Mississauga Ontario L5L 0A3 info@baragarmechanical.com

Local 46

Local 30
Gary Hanford X X

Black Creek 

Mechanical Ltd.
48 Galaxy Blvd, #413 Toronto Ontario M9W 6C8 nelson@blackcreekmechanical.ca

Local 46

Local 30
Nelson Pedreira X X

Black & McDonald 

Limited
31 Pullman Court Scarborough Ontario M1X 1E4 bgatti@blackandmcdonald.com

46 Local UA (Plumbers & Steam-

fitters)

128 Local UA (Boiler Makers)

183 Local L.I.U.N.A. (Civil)

2309 Local of US (Millwrights)

30 Local of US (Sheet Metal)

353 Local of I.B.E.W. (Electricians)

787 Local US (Refrigeration Workers)

Bruno Gatti X X X X

BUXTON AND DAWE 

LIMITED
300 Steelcase Rd Markham Ontario L3R 2W2 darius@buxtonanddawe.com  IBEW - Local 353 Darius  McNalley X

Classic Plg & Htg 53 River Rd. W. Campbellford Ontario K0J 1L0 classicph5@gmail.com UA Local 46, ICI Sector Mike Bradshaw X X

CANEM SYSTEMS 

LTD.

4-500 Jamieson 

Parkway
Cambridge Ontario N3C 0G5 scarnegie@canem.com

UA 46

UA 787 

UA 527

IBEW 353

Scott Carnegie X

1799541 ONTARIO 

INC. (Climate Works 

Heating and Cooling)

1883 Mattawa Ave Mississauga Ontario L4X 1K8 sprovost@climateworks.ca None Summer Provost X

CEE Elevator Service 

Ltd.
332 Fairall Street Ajax Ontario L1S 1R6 Cricket@cee-elevator.com

Local 50 of the International Union of 

Elevator Constructors
Cricket Wheeler X

Cimco Refrigeration A 

Division of Toromont 

Industries

65 Villiers St Toronto Ontario M5A 3S1 phowarth@toromont.com

Ontario Refrigeration and Air 

Conditioning Contractors Association 

(ORAC)

Philip Howarth X

C.M.S. ELECTRICAL 

GROUP LTD.

2721 Markham Road- 

Unit 10
Scarborough Ontario M1X 1L5 glen@cmselectricalgroup.com IBEW 353 Glen Franzese X

Dineen Construction 

(2017) Corporation

70 Disco Road, Suite 

300
Toronto Ontario M9W 1L9 info@dineen.com

Local 506, 27, 721, 793, 598, 2, 46, 

557, 
Erin R. Wight X

Dunford Liscio 

Ontario Ltd.
2 Carson Court Brampton Ontario L6T 4P8 harrison@dunlis.com Sheet Metal &Roofers Local 30 Harrison Dunford X

Electric Group Ltd. 166 Torbay Rd. Markham Ontario L3R 1G6 kevin@electricgroup.ca IBEW – LOCAL 353 Kevin Bermingham X

Guild Electric Ltd. 470 Midwest Rd. Toronto Ontario M1P 4Y5 mylene.delacruz@guildelectric.com Local 353 Mylene dela Cruz X X

Qualified Supplier

Address

Union Affliation

Primary Contact Categories
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Highpoint 

Environmental 

Services Inc.

265 Bartley Drive Toronto Ontario M4A 2N7 Richard.maxwell@highpointenv.ca
LIUNA Local 506 and IBPA Local 

1891
Richard Maxwell X

Johnson Controls 56 Leek Crescent Richmond Hill Ontario L4B 1H1 ramy.fanous@jci.com

mechanical contractors

association ontario u.a. local union 

628

Ramy Fanous X

KD ELECTRICAL 

CONTRACTORS 

INC.

2217 Stouffville Rd. Gormley Ontario L0H 1G0 kdecontractors@gmail.com  IBEW Local 353 Dan Fontanna X

Kelson Mechanical 

Inc.
2 Bales Drive West Sharon Ontario L0G 1V0 josh.kelson@kelson.on.ca

Plumbers & Steamfitters

Local 46, 401, 71, 628, 800, 552, 

663, 527, 666, 67

United Association of HVAC and 

Refrigeration Pipefitters

Local 787

International Union of Operating 

Engineers

Local 793

Labourers International Union of 

North America

Local 506, and 193

Josh Kelson X X

Kudlak-Baird (1982) 

Limited
3176 Lenworth Drive Mississauga Ontario L4X 2G1 henry@kudlak-baird.com IBEW – LOCAL 353 Henry Drozdowski X

Lancor Electric
80 Bass Pro Mills 

Drive, Unit #21
Vaughan Ontario L4K 5W9 lancorelectric@bellnet.ca IBEW Gino Bitonte X

Leda Restoration 

Company Ltd.

1083 Rangeview 

Road
Mississauga Ontario L5E 1H2 tstanley@leda.ca No Affliation Tim Stanley X

Modern Niagara 

Toronto Inc.
8125 HWY 50 Vaughan Ontario L4H 4S6 toronto@modernniagara.com

IBEW – LOCAL 353

UA Local 46
Ki Nosworthy X X X

MultiTech Trades 

Corp.

2025 Meadowvale 

Blvd, Unit # 2
Mississauga Ontario L5N 5N1 estimating@multitechcorp.ca Local 30, 46, 793, 183, IBEW 353 John Higginson X

Ontario Electrical 

Construction 

Company Ltd.

7 Compass Court Scarborough Ontario M1S 5N3 timwright@onelec.com IBEW – LOCAL 353 Timothy Wright X

Plan Group Inc. 2740 Steeles Eve. W. Vaughan Ontario L4K 4T4 jfauser@plan-group.com
Sheet Metal Local 30, UA Local 46, 

UA local 787, IBEW Local 353
Jeff Fauser X X X X

Polygon Restoration 

Inc.
230 Admiral Blvd. Mississauga Ontario L5T 2S2 kevin.hogan@polygongroup.com None Kevin Hogan X

1679699 Ontario Inc., 

T/A Power First 

Electrical Inc.

3957 Passway Road Mississauga Ontario L5N 8N2 ssharma@powerfirstelectricals.com IBEW Local 353 Surinder Pal Sharma X

Servocraft Limited 325 Lesmill Road Toronto Ontario M3B 2V1 khalil@servocraft IBEW 353, Local 787, 30 Khalil Hamam X

Smith and Long 

Limited
115 Idema Rd. Markham Ontario L3R 1A9 jscott@smithandlong.com IBEW Local 353, UA Local 787 Jeff Scott X X X

Sprint Mechanical
50 Woodbine Downs 

Blvd.
Toronto Ontario M9W 5R2 lmeli@sprintmechanical.com

Local 46 Plumbers and Pipefitters 

Association
Laura Meli X X

Stevens & Black 

Electrical Contractors 

Ltd.

15-101 Amber Street Markham Ontario L3R 3B2 eemslie@stevensblack.com IBEW 353 Elizabeth Emslie X

Generated on Mar 05, 2019 9:25 AM EST - Travis Janzen

Page 2 of 3



Superior Boiler Works 

and Welding Limited
375 McNeilly Rd. Stoney Creek Ontario L8E 5H4 dsettimi@sbww.com UA 67 and UA 787, IBEW 105 Domenic Settimi X

Sure General 

Contractors Inc.
215 Midwest Road Toronto Ontario M1P 3A6 kluu@suregc.ca Local 27 Ky Luu X

1778028 Ontario Inc. 

(Tri-Phase Group)
446 Hazelhurst Road Mississauga Ontario L5J 2Z7 rachelle@triphasegroup.com No Affliation Rachelle Atrache X

Vanguard Mechanical 

Inc.
27 Meteor Dr. Toronto Ontario M9W 1A3 jfisher@vanguardmechanical.com

Plumbers & Steamfitters

Local 46, Local 30 Sheet Metal 

Workers

Jonathan Fisher X X

W. Mitchell & Son 

Mechanical 

Contractors Limited

1730 McPherson 

Court, Unit 12
Pickering Ontario L1W 3E6 collin@wmitchellandson.com UA Local 46 Collin Mitchell X
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